
S.No. Region Place Title Name E-mail ID 1 Mobile No

1 EIRC Kolkata CA. Arun Kumar caarunk@yahoo.co.in 9963253500

2 EIRC Kolkata CA. Pulak Kumar Saha pulak64@gmail.com 9331151307

3 EIRC Kolkata CA. Shivani Shah shivanishah83@gmail.com 9830402305

4 EIRC Kolkata CA. Sushil Kumar Goyal skgoyal@icai.org 9830088400

5 EIRC Kolkata CA. Arun Kr. Agarwal arun@knjainco.com 9331022438

6 EIRC Kolkata CA. Hemant Jajodia hjajodia@deloitte.com 9836106158

7 EIRC Kolkata CA. Rip Das mail@ripdas.com 9830089136

8 EIRC Kolkata CS Timir Baran Chatterjee tb.chatterjee@dic.co.in 9331042424

9 EIRC Kolkata CA. Vinay Kumar Shraff shraff@gmail.com 9830061359

10 EIRC Kolkata CA. Priyanka Maheshwari priyanka531986@gmail.com 9831370387

11 EIRC Kolkata CA. Sanjay Prasad Shaw shawscacs@gmail.com 8334888555

12 EIRC ASSAM CA. Bikash Kumar Agarwala bikash1@yahoo.com 9435064691

The Details of Faculties of the Indirect Taxes - EIRC
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